:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9958785

Sep 14, 2024 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 311,212 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1190416 - 0.019050308 ETH®
46.06 USD

2 1190417 - 0.019102062 ETH®
46.19 USD

3 1190418 - 0.019051239 ETH®
46.06 USD

4 1190421 - 0.019088454 ETH®
46.15 USD

S 1190428 - 0.019150150 ETH®
46.30 USD

6 1190429 - 0.019075389 ETH&®
46.12 USD

7 1190430 - 0.019091348 ETH®
46.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9958785
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/311212
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190416
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190417
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190418
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190421
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190428
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190429
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190430

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1190431

1190432

1190433

1190434

1190435

1190436

1190437

1190438

1190439

Validator Id

684895

Amount

- 0.018951878
45.82 USD

- 0.065056716
157.31 USD

- 0.019077323
46.13 USD

- 0.019060192
46.08 USD

- 0.019008310
45.96 USD

- 0.065258575
157.80 USD

- 0.019027635
46.01 USD

- 0.065232147
157.73 USD

- 0.019034389
46.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.045491809
110.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190431
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190432
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190433
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190434
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190435
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190436
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190437
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190438
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1190439
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/684895

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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